

MCL: SEC: 2021

Date: 13.11.2021

To,
BSE Ltd.
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI 400 001.
STOCK CODE: 515037

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051.
STOCK CODE: MURUDCLRA

Sub: - Publication in Newspaper — Financial Results for the quarter /half year ended 30.09.2021.

In continuation to our outcome of Board Meeting dated November 12, 2021 with regard to Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021. Please find enclosed herein under a copy of the advertisement published in English and Kannada (vernacular language) newspapers.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours' faithfully,

For Murudeshwar Ceramics Limited

ASHOK Digitally signed by
ASHOK KUMAR
KUMAR Date: 2021.11.13
15:46:22 +05'30'

Ashok Kumar
Company Secretary and
Compliance Officer

TASTY BITE EATABLES LTD.
 Regd. Off: 201-202, Mayfair Towers, Wakdevadi, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005
 Tel: 020 3021 6000, Fax: 020 3021 6048, CIN: L15419PN1985PLC037347,
 Website: www.tastybite.com, E-mail ID: info@tastybite.com

Transfer of dividend and equity shares of Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)
 This notice is published pursuant to section 124(6) read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 ("Rules") and amendments thereon. The Rules inter alia provide for transfer of dividend which has not been paid or unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF and also contain provision for transfer of shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or remain unclaimed by shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to IEPF. Adhering to various requirements set out in the Rules, the Company had intimated to the shareholders that the unclaimed dividend and shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF account for financial year 2013-14. The Company has uploaded on its website (www.tastybite.co.in) full details of shareholders and shares are due for transfer to IEPF. The shareholders may also note that unclaimed dividend and shares may be claimed back from IEPF authority by making application in prescribed forms. For any query or assistance, please speak or write to the Company on the above address and phone number with copy to undersigned e-mail: secretarial@tastybite.com or the Registrar and Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd, UNIT-Tasty Bite Eatables Ltd, Karvy Selenium Tower, Plot 31-32, Tower B, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500032, Tel: 040 717 1519, email:raj.kumar.kale@kfinetech.com.

For Tasty Bite Eatables Limited
Minal Talwar
 Company Secretary
 Date : 12/11/2021
 Place : Pune

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED
 CIN: LT2900DL1995PLC067808
 Regd. Off.: T01, Anurath Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
 Phone: 011-43671044-45, Fax: 011-43671047, Website: www.interworlddigital.in, Email: interworlddigital@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs) (Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.52	0.52	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-18.08
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-4.68	-8.99	-14.74
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in. The above Unaudited Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
 Sd/-
 Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12th November, 2021
 DIN: 00094023

BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 CIN: L51109MH1982PLC368610
 FLAT NO. B-002, DREAMAX VEGA, UPADHYAY COMPOUND, PUMP HOUSE, JIJAMATA ROAD, ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI-400093
 EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Amount in Rs 000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Corresponding
	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	3 months ended 30-09-2020
Total Income from operations (net)	39,653.83	74,902.43	28,255.25
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,507.27	29,124.23	8,173.32
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,507.27	29,124.23	8,173.32
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	11,399.21	27,917.90	7,257.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,399.21	27,917.90	7,257.12
Equity Share Capital	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.69	1.69	0.44
Basic:	0.69	1.69	0.44
Diluted:	0.69	1.69	0.44

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange and Company's Website.

Balgopal Commercial Ltd
 Sd/-
 Vijay Lalaprasad Yadav
 Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12/11/2021

QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
 Regd Office: 8-1405/A/66, Dream Valley, Shakpet, Hyderabad - 500 008
 Tel: 040 23568766, 040 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com
 E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com, CIN: LT2200TG1998PLC030071

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		Half Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.03	0.00	0.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(12.04)	(11.67)	(24.67)
Equity Share Capital	2506.56	2506.56	2506.56
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.09)
1. Basic :	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.09)
2. Diluted :	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.09)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also available at the Company's website (www.quantumbuild.com). The Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12-11-2021.

For Quantum Build-Tech Limited
 Sd/-
 G.Satyannarayana
 Managing Director
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date : 12-11-2021
 DIN No.02051710

MURUDESHWAR CERAMICS LTD.
 Regd. Office: 604/B, Murudeshwar Bhavan Gokul Road, HUBBALLI-580 030 ☎ 0836-2331615/18 Fax: 0836-4252583
 CIN:L26914KA1983PLC005401 email:mclcho@naveentile.com Website:www.naveentile.com

CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER /HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2021
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Year to date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year
		30.09.2021	Figures 30.09.2021	
1	Total income from Operations	3,084.52	4,804.78	1,506.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	158.42	10.59	(811.50)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	158.42	10.59	(811.50)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	156.63	8.80	(811.50)
5	Share of Profit (Loss) of Associates Accounted for using Equity Method	23.76	26.16	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	180.39	34.96	(811.50)
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,233.91	5,233.91	4,758.17
8	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	27,838.29	27,838.29	28,671.41
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.299	0.017	(1.70)
	1. Basic :	0.299	0.017	(1.70)
	2. Diluted :	0.271	0.015	(1.70)

Note: 1. The above results for the Quarter/ Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 12.11.2021 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites namely (www.bseindia.com, (BSE), www.nseindia.com (NSE) & Company's website: www.naveentile.com.
 3. Previous periods figures have been re-grouped/re-classified, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors
 For Murudeshwar Ceramics Ltd.,
 Sathish R. Shetty
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place: Bengaluru
 Dt: 12.11.2021
 DIN.00037526

Avanti Feeds Limited
 Regd. Office : Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P., Corporate Office : G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
 Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: Avanthi@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2021
 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	122,599.52	263,480.04	113,162.17	410,056.19
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5,537.61	15,799.98	16,221.91	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,822.61	13,674.98	16,221.91	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	3,306.73	10,952.13	12,501.78	39,737.11
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,239.30	9,520.50	11,149.38	35,969.78
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	174,759.26
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)				
Basic	1.77	7.12	8.17	26.43
Diluted	1.77	7.12	8.17	26.43

Note : 2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows :
 (Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	96,075.78	220,139.76	89,699.77	324,250.80
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,967.44	11,285.42	12,305.48	40,419.30
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,567.55	8,582.39	9,193.71	30,537.09
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,386.75	8,403.78	9,216.92	30,505.85
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	148,963.79
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41
Diluted	1.14	6.30	6.75	22.41

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on November 12, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021. The statutory auditors of the company has carried out a Limited Review of the above results.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
 A. INDRA KUMAR
 DIN : 00190168
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 12/11/2021

Home Credit India Finance Private Limited
 CIN: U65910HR1997PTC047448
 Regd. Office : Third Floor, Tower C DLF Infinity Towers, DLF Cyber City - Phase II, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122002, Website: www.homecredit.co.in

Unaudited financial results for the six month ended September 30, 2021
 (All amount in Rupees lakhs unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	30 September 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	92,439.90	136,343.46	256,211.63
2.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(8,882.83)	(49,506.21)	(162,748.38)
3.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(8,882.83)	(49,506.21)	(162,748.38)
4.	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(6,748.43)	(37,339.58)	(122,130.81)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the year (Comprising profit/ (loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(6,745.65)	(37,406.71)	(122,126.80)
6.	Paid up equity share capital	109,108.92	97,658.32	109,108.92
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(220,184.16)	(128,718.42)	(213,438.51)
8.	Securities premium Account	294,000.98	243,055.94	294,000.98
9.	Net worth	182,925.74	211,995.84	189,671.39
10.	Outstanding debt	401,279.09	542,043.03	383,891.34
11.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt equity ratio	2.19	2.56	2.02
13.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each)*			
	- Basic	(0.62)	(3.82)	(12.29)
	- Diluted	(0.62)	(3.82)	(12.29)
14.	Capital redemption reserve (refer note 5)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
15.	Debenture redemption reserve (refer note 5)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16.	Debt service coverage ratio (refer note 5)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17.	Interest service coverage ratio (refer note 5)	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

*EPS for six months ended 30 September 2021 and 30 September 2020 has not been annualised

Note: 1. In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published unaudited financial results for the six month ended 30 September 2021. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee held on 12 November 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 November 2021
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the website of the Company (www.homecredit.co.in).
 3. For the items in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) & (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com
 4. Previous year / period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever considered necessary, to conform to the classification/disclosure adopted in the current year.
 5. The pertinent items have not been disclosed since it is not required as per Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Home Credit India Finance Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Ondrej Kubik
 Director
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: 12 November 2021

Sumedha Fiscal Services Ltd.
 CIN: L70101WB1989PLC047465
 Regd. & Corp. Office: 6A, Geetanjali, 8B Middleton Street, Kolkata - 700 071
 Tel: (033) 2229 8936/6758/3237/4473, Fax: (033) 2226 4140/2265 5830
 Email: investors@sumedhafiscal.com Website: www.sumedhafiscal.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30.9.2021
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.3.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operation (net)	1534.96	1115.29	353.73	2002.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	169.21	217.51	246.93	975.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	169.21	217.51	246.93	975.80
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.16	180.03	260.82	845.72
Minority Interest	-	-	-	-
Share of profit / (Loss) of Associates	6.31	(3.81)	19.32	19.81
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax))	98.89	176.89	281.33	898.69
Equity Share Capital	798.44	798.44	798.44	798.44
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Ind-AS.)	-	-	-	3894.15
Earnings pe share of Rs.10/- each				
(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.23	2.21	3.51	10.84
(b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.23	2.21	3.51	10.84

Note: 1. Information on Standalone Financial Results :
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.3.2021 (Audited)
1. Turnover	1532.44	1112.76	351.59	1993.17
2. Profit/(Loss) before tax	165.02	213.09	242.80	959.22
3. Profit / (Loss) after tax	88.34	176.43	257.41	833.02

2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.sumedhafiscal.com).
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on 12th November, 2021.
 4. The Company has adopted NBFC Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as per schedule III Div. III notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Accordingly the Financial Results (Standalone/consolidated) for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2021 are in compliance with NBFC Format and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the results for comparative quarter ended on 30th June, 2021, are also compliant with IND AS NBFC format.
 5. Previous period figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever found necessary to compare with the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/- Bijay Murmuria
 Director
 Place: Kolkata
 Date : 12th November, 2021
 DIN : 00216534

SANJIVANI PARANTERAL LIMITED
 Corporate Identity Number: L24300MH1994PLC081752
 Registered Office: 205, P.N. KOTHARI INDL. ESTATE, L.B.S. MARG, BHANDUP (W), MUMBAI - 400 078.
 Tel.: 022 20812600 | Email ID: info@sanjivani.co.in

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER'2021
 (₹ In Lacs (Except earning per share))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Six months ended on		Previous year ended on
		30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from operations						
a)	Revenue from operations	972.37	808.18	819.72	1780.55	1312.04	2509.98
b)	Other income	8.27	7.17	4.54	15.44	6.8	